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Rang St-Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Verband Klub Zeiten Abstand

  Damen  

1 2 216841 VONLANTHEN Aline 1986 SROM Le Mouret 51.93

2 24 311683 MOOSER Saskia 1991 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 52.11 0.18

3 3 225537 THALMANN Alexandra 1992 SSM Schwarzsee 52.79 0.86

4 12 348363 RAUBER Nathalie 1997 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 53.10 1.17

5 16 225535 LÖTSCHER Melanie 1992 SSM Schwarzsee 53.79 1.86

6 19 311444 STUCKI Sandra 1994 SSM Schwarzsee 54.10 2.17

7 15 329638 STÖSSEL Aline 1997 BOSV Faulensee 54.88 2.95

8 10 327175 SCHORDERET Sierra 1993 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 54.93 3.00

9 18 318734 YERLY Sophie 1996 SROM Treyvaux 55.31 3.38

10 13 357431 SCHAFER Fabienne 1997 SSM Schwarzsee 55.94 4.01

11 11 322881 BROCH Tanja 1995 GJ St-Imier 56.06 4.13

12 14 347868 SEGESSENMANN Jeannine 1997 SSM Schwarzsee 56.46 4.53

13 23 294924 GUGGER Nicole 1995 SSM Ahorn Eriswil 57.40 5.47

14 20 348551 EGGER Melina 1997 SSM Plaffeien 59.07 7.14

15 22 32864 HOFER Lea 1997 SSM Ahorn Eriswil 1:00.27 8.34

16 1 460720 BAJOHR-FARAGO Zsofia 1976 SSM Schwarzsee 1:02.95 11.02

  Junioren (16-20 Jahre)  

1 65 311449 MARRO Alex 1995 SSM Schwarzsee 50.25

2 60 312527 SCHENK Benjamin 1995 BOSV Lauenen 50.59 0.34

3 70 328647 MICHEL Fabian 1994 SSM Ahorn Eriswil 51.21 0.96

4 61 296454 FASEL Kevin 1995 SSM Schwarzsee 51.63 1.38

5 89 348367 BUGNARD Alexandre 1997 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 52.70 2.45

6 90 342622 FAYET Johan 1997 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 53.08 2.83

7 95 329310 HOFMANN Matthias 1996 BOSV Wimmis 53.15 2.90

8 86 348663 LEHMANN Robin 1996 SSM Plaffeien 53.52 3.27

9 81 340725 BÜHLER Jan 1996 BOSV Erlenbach 54.00 3.75

10 97 342307 BESSON Michael 1995 SROM Siviriez 54.10 3.85

11 93 363630 FANKHAUSER Marcel 1997 BOSV Homberg 54.20 3.95

11 73 333856 RAUBER Sébastien 1994 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 54.20 3.95

13 83 341654 LEDERMANN Mike 1995 SSM Eggiwil 54.56 4.31

14 96 357414 LEDERMANN Janik 1997 SSM Eggiwil 54.98 4.73

15 98 340542 BOSSI Denis 1997 SROM La Berra 54.99 4.74

16 94 340728 MÜLLER Sven 1997 BOSV Erlenbach 55.46 5.21

17 100 348664 RAPPO Jonas 1996 SSM Plaffeien 55.70 5.45

18 84 322653 PEDROSA David 1994 GJ St-Imier 56.20 5.95

19 75 322651 KIENER Tony 1996 GJ St-Imier 56.53 6.28

20 101 330802 WITTWER Tobias 1995 SSM Schangnau 57.47 7.22

21 109 457018 MAURON Quentin 1997 SROM Le Mouret 1:00.94 10.69

22 108 364572 BAERISWYL Stephan 1994 SSM Schwarzsee 1:03.27 13.02

  Herren I (1984-1992)  

1 63 299832 SCHNEEBERGER Stefan 1991 SSM Eggiwil 48.65

2 59 285731 ZBINDEN Marco 1991 SSM Schwarzsee 48.90 0.25

3 77 199192 OESCH Mike 1989 BOSV Bärgchutze 50.54 1.89

4 62 286683 GISLER David 1988 ZSSV Edelweiss Bürglen 51.80 3.15

5 87 166218 THALMANN Benjamin 1985 SSM Schwarzsee 52.06 3.41

6 111 225892 RAUBER Christoph 1987 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 52.11 3.46

7 76 331281 STEINER Philipp 1987 SSM Schangnau 52.93 4.28

8 105 207126 LÖTSCHER Sven 1990 SSM Schwarzsee 52.95 4.30
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Rang St-Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Verband Klub Zeiten Abstand

9 91 207928 ANSELMO Luc 1984 SROM Siviriez 53.75 5.10

10 74 321131 BRASEY Pierre-Antoine 1992 SAS SAS Fribourg 53.77 5.12

11 78 312054 MAYR Thomas 1991 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 55.06 6.41

12 92 155034 ZWAHLEN Janick 1986 SSM Schwarzsee 55.40 6.75

13 104 219073 DEVAUD David 1987 SROM Bouloz 59.11 10.46

  Herren II (1965-1983)  

1 56 202197 SCHILTER Josef 1982 ZSSV Stoos 51.54

2 46 110485 BÄR Simon 1971 OSSV Oberurnen 51.81 0.27

3 51 102582 RAPPO Ivo 1972 SSM Plaffeien 52.46 0.92

4 55 83618 FORRER Daniel 1981 SSM Schwarzsee 53.07 1.53

5 112 196911 BRAILLARD Gregory 1983 SAS SAS Fribourg 53.68 2.14

6 64 86074 BÜELER Bruno 1977 ZSSV Spiringen 53.90 2.36

7 42 58352 ANDREY Daniel 1968 SROM Siviriez 54.22 2.68

8 49 105171 VIAL Gregoire 1973 SROM Le Mouret 54.24 2.70

9 41 77028 ARNOLD Reto 1965 ZSSV Edelweiss Bürglen 54.33 2.79

10 48 105169 KOLLY Claude 1969 SROM Le Mouret 55.00 3.46

11 47 158023 WEINMANN Nicolas 1972 SAS SAS Lausanne 55.20 3.66

12 45 191658 JOST Philippe 1973 SSM Schwarzsee 56.16 4.62

13 40 113131 YERLY Benoœt 1966 SROM Treyvaux 58.17 6.63

14 50 170539 WICKY Joel 1971 SROM Vudallaz Epagny 59.43 7.89

  Herren III (1964 und älter)  

1 36 191649 THALMANN Franz 1960 SSM Schwarzsee 52.78

2 38 83521 ZBINDEN Kurt 1960 SSM Schwarzsee 52.93 0.15

3 34 123578 REYMOND Philippe 1956 SAS SAS Lausanne 57.16 4.38

4 33 76978 SCHULER Walter 1954 ZSSV Edelweiss Bürglen 58.19 5.41

5 32 289878 ANTHONY John 1956 BSV Crap Sogn Gion 59.54 6.76

6 31 47371 PERROUD André 1958 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:02.37 9.59

7 30 84858 CLÉMENT Jean-Claude 1938 SROM Broc 1:11.97 19.19

  Nicht klassifizierte  

Nicht am Start (3)

43 83570 ZBINDEN Bruno 1968 SSM Schwarzsee

53 168192 GAILLARD Stéphane 1975 SROM La Berra

58 146847 MONNEY Olivier 1974 SROM La Berra

Nicht im Ziel (5)

72 343162 SCHAFER Andreas 1995 SSM Plaffeien

82 227188 LANZ Kevin 1991 SAS SAS Bern

99 350933 ANDREY Lucas 1996 SROM Siviriez

106 418755 BERTSCHY Nolan 1997 SROM Le Mouret

110 286156 SCHWARZ Oliver 1990 BOSV Schwenden

Disqualifizierte (1)

88 347143 MURISIER Benoœt 1996 SROM Châtel-St-Denis Tor 32
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Rang St-Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Verband Klub Zeiten Abstand

  Damen  

1 2 216841 VONLANTHEN Aline 1986 SROM Le Mouret 53.52

2 16 225535 LÖTSCHER Melanie 1992 SSM Schwarzsee 54.40 0.88

3 3 225537 THALMANN Alexandra 1992 SSM Schwarzsee 54.60 1.08

4 24 311683 MOOSER Saskia 1991 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 54.68 1.16

5 19 311444 STUCKI Sandra 1994 SSM Schwarzsee 55.34 1.82

6 10 327175 SCHORDERET Sierra 1993 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 55.37 1.85

7 12 348363 RAUBER Nathalie 1997 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 55.62 2.10

8 15 329638 STÖSSEL Aline 1997 BOSV Faulensee 55.94 2.42

9 11 322881 BROCH Tanja 1995 GJ St-Imier 56.22 2.70

10 18 318734 YERLY Sophie 1996 SROM Treyvaux 56.51 2.99

11 13 357431 SCHAFER Fabienne 1997 SSM Schwarzsee 58.18 4.66

12 14 347868 SEGESSENMANN Jeannine 1997 SSM Schwarzsee 58.49 4.97

13 23 294924 GUGGER Nicole 1995 SSM Ahorn Eriswil 58.53 5.01

14 22 32864 HOFER Lea 1997 SSM Ahorn Eriswil 1:00.05 6.53

15 20 348551 EGGER Melina 1997 SSM Plaffeien 1:00.36 6.84

16 1 460720 BAJOHR-FARAGO Zsofia 1976 SSM Schwarzsee 1:04.22 10.70

  Junioren (16-20 Jahre)  

1 65 311449 MARRO Alex 1995 SSM Schwarzsee 51.36

2 60 312527 SCHENK Benjamin 1995 BOSV Lauenen 51.49 0.13

3 70 328647 MICHEL Fabian 1994 SSM Ahorn Eriswil 52.41 1.05

4 61 296454 FASEL Kevin 1995 SSM Schwarzsee 52.55 1.19

5 89 348367 BUGNARD Alexandre 1997 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 53.00 1.64

6 72 343162 SCHAFER Andreas 1995 SSM Plaffeien 53.40 2.04

7 90 342622 FAYET Johan 1997 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 53.41 2.05

8 73 333856 RAUBER Sébastien 1994 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 53.68 2.32

9 81 340725 BÜHLER Jan 1996 BOSV Erlenbach 53.82 2.46

10 86 348663 LEHMANN Robin 1996 SSM Plaffeien 53.97 2.61

11 95 329310 HOFMANN Matthias 1996 BOSV Wimmis 54.00 2.64

12 88 347143 MURISIER Benoœt 1996 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 54.92 3.56

12 83 341654 LEDERMANN Mike 1995 SSM Eggiwil 54.92 3.56

14 75 322651 KIENER Tony 1996 GJ St-Imier 55.00 3.64

15 93 363630 FANKHAUSER Marcel 1997 BOSV Homberg 55.20 3.84

16 100 348664 RAPPO Jonas 1996 SSM Plaffeien 55.59 4.23

17 98 340542 BOSSI Denis 1997 SROM La Berra 55.68 4.32

18 96 357414 LEDERMANN Janik 1997 SSM Eggiwil 55.70 4.34

19 94 340728 MÜLLER Sven 1997 BOSV Erlenbach 55.74 4.38

20 97 342307 BESSON Michael 1995 SROM Siviriez 56.07 4.71

21 84 322653 PEDROSA David 1994 GJ St-Imier 56.08 4.72

22 99 350933 ANDREY Lucas 1996 SROM Siviriez 56.41 5.05

23 101 330802 WITTWER Tobias 1995 SSM Schangnau 57.32 5.96

24 109 457018 MAURON Quentin 1997 SROM Le Mouret 1:02.29 10.93

25 108 364572 BAERISWYL Stephan 1994 SSM Schwarzsee 1:03.71 12.35

  Herren I (1984-1992)  

1 59 285731 ZBINDEN Marco 1991 SSM Schwarzsee 49.54

2 63 299832 SCHNEEBERGER Stefan 1991 SSM Eggiwil 50.44 0.90

3 77 199192 OESCH Mike 1989 BOSV Bärgchutze 50.73 1.19
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4 62 286683 GISLER David 1988 ZSSV Edelweiss Bürglen 52.12 2.58

5 82 227188 LANZ Kevin 1991 SAS SAS Bern 52.52 2.98

6 110 286156 SCHWARZ Oliver 1990 BOSV Schwenden 52.76 3.22

7 87 166218 THALMANN Benjamin 1985 SSM Schwarzsee 53.28 3.74

8 111 225892 RAUBER Christoph 1987 SROM Edelweiss Jaun 53.34 3.80

9 105 207126 LÖTSCHER Sven 1990 SSM Schwarzsee 53.49 3.95

10 78 312054 MAYR Thomas 1991 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 54.00 4.46

11 76 331281 STEINER Philipp 1987 SSM Schangnau 54.07 4.53

12 92 155034 ZWAHLEN Janick 1986 SSM Schwarzsee 56.07 6.53

13 91 207928 ANSELMO Luc 1984 SROM Siviriez 56.29 6.75

14 74 321131 BRASEY Pierre-Antoine 1992 SAS SAS Fribourg 57.39 7.85

15 104 219073 DEVAUD David 1987 SROM Bouloz 59.04 9.50

  Herren II (1965-1983)  

1 51 102582 RAPPO Ivo 1972 SSM Plaffeien 53.10

2 64 86074 BÜELER Bruno 1977 ZSSV Spiringen 53.11 0.01

3 56 202197 SCHILTER Josef 1982 ZSSV Stoos 53.14 0.04

4 55 83618 FORRER Daniel 1981 SSM Schwarzsee 53.38 0.28

4 46 110485 BÄR Simon 1971 OSSV Oberurnen 53.38 0.28

6 112 196911 BRAILLARD Gregory 1983 SAS SAS Fribourg 54.12 1.02

7 41 77028 ARNOLD Reto 1965 ZSSV Edelweiss Bürglen 54.47 1.37

8 42 58352 ANDREY Daniel 1968 SROM Siviriez 54.52 1.42

9 49 105171 VIAL Gregoire 1973 SROM Le Mouret 55.25 2.15

10 47 158023 WEINMANN Nicolas 1972 SAS SAS Lausanne 55.84 2.74

11 48 105169 KOLLY Claude 1969 SROM Le Mouret 56.81 3.71

12 45 191658 JOST Philippe 1973 SSM Schwarzsee 57.15 4.05

13 40 113131 YERLY Benoœt 1966 SROM Treyvaux 58.33 5.23

14 50 170539 WICKY Joel 1971 SROM Vudallaz Epagny 59.72 6.62

  Herren III (1964 und älter)  

1 38 83521 ZBINDEN Kurt 1960 SSM Schwarzsee 54.21

2 36 191649 THALMANN Franz 1960 SSM Schwarzsee 54.27 0.06

3 34 123578 REYMOND Philippe 1956 SAS SAS Lausanne 57.77 3.56

4 33 76978 SCHULER Walter 1954 ZSSV Edelweiss Bürglen 58.63 4.42

5 32 289878 ANTHONY John 1956 BSV Crap Sogn Gion 1:00.44 6.23

6 31 47371 PERROUD André 1958 SROM Châtel-St-Denis 1:02.96 8.75

  Nicht klassifizierte  

Nicht am Start (5)

30 84858 CLÉMENT Jean-Claude 1938 SROM Broc

43 83570 ZBINDEN Bruno 1968 SSM Schwarzsee

53 168192 GAILLARD Stéphane 1975 SROM La Berra

58 146847 MONNEY Olivier 1974 SROM La Berra

106 418755 BERTSCHY Nolan 1997 SROM Le Mouret
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